Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 56293 (Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three) 30625 (Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five ) 63788 (Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight )

New Equipment for Laboratories 104357 (One Lakh Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Seven
)

15006 (Fifteen Thousand Six ) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

47264 (Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Four ) 11090 (Eleven Thousand Ninety ) 5500 (Five Thousand Five Hundred )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 41077097 (FORTY ONE MILLION SEVENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND  NINETY SEVEN)

42309434 (FORTY TWO MILLION THREE HUNDRED NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR)

38596623 (THIRTY EIGHT MILLION FIVE HUNDRED NINETY
SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY THREE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

36616 (THIRTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN) 35969 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY
NINE)

999 (NINE HUNDRED NINTY NINE)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 8769 (EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for